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Todd & Denise Lansing

a1 LPL Financial

Financial Advisor

* Group Retirement
 Group Health

* |ndividual Retirement
* Individual Investing
 Retirement Readiness
* Life Insurance

e LTC Insurance

* Disability Insurance
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Medicare Advisor

* Medicare Advantage
 Medicare Supplements
* Prescription Drug Plans (RX)
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Monday, May 20 -- 4pm - 6pm
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Association.
Event Information Fundraising & Teams Sponsors Volunteer

Denver, CO

Fight For Air Climb -

Denver
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WHEN WHERE CONTACT
April 27, 2024 Coors Field Mary Parker
8:00 AM MT Denver, CO (view on map) Mary.Parker@Lung.org

720-868-8472

FIND YOUR CLIMB TIME RESULTS
HERE!

https://fitmap.app/events/fight-for-air-climb-denver




Together We've Raised...

73%

Raised: Goal:
$184,384.62 $250,000.00
Top Participants Top Teams Top Companies
1. + David Kaufman 514,031.00 1. Level 3 Fitness 514,406.80 1. Level 3 Fitness 514,406.20
2. M8 Anya Norris $5,385.00 2. Stairway to Heaven $9,071.38 2. Anthemn Blue Cross $5,715.00
3. 2 & Todd Lansing 5396500 3. Climb for Courage 56,08000 3. City and County of Denver  $2621.00
4. . 2 Joy Pulitzer $3,23900 4. ANTHEM BC/BS "Blues 4. UCHealth $2170.60

Climbers" $5,715.00
5. 7+ 2 Cristi Cota-Smith 5247570 5. Plante Moran, PLLC $1.915.00
5. Smithereens 5351570
6. 2 2 Nancy Virostek $2035.00 8. Pam Specialty Hospital of
6. Tearn Pulitzer 5349900 Denver $1,90000
7. 2+ 2 Nicole Wilker $150000
7. The Lung and the Restless  $3,43000 7. Elevation Health Solutions 5125000
8. A 2 Melanie Dugan $1,41500
8. Stepping Up $2,621.00 8. Protect Environmental 542000
9. 2 £ Doug Genzer $1,33600 )
9. Lindymudilove $2,360.00 9. Westgate Community
10. A & Stacy Ohlsson 124500 School $386.31
10. UCHealth Climbers 5217080
10. Biodesix $385.00

Participant Name Team Name Company Name N
BACK TO TOP

VIEW ALL PARTICIPANTS — VIEW ALL TEAMS — VIEW ALL COMPANIES —



2 Karen Brown

2 & Don Calahan
2~ & Ryan Caruso
2 & Yuko Caruso
2 & Tera Chalupa
2 & Bruce Crocker
2 & Brian Foxhoven

Bunny Foxhoven

2 & Doug Frueh
2 & Jeff Hansen
Bryson Hull

2: Karl Knoll

2 & John Lansing
2 & Todd Lansing
Venessa Lansing
M & Christy Martin

7 2 Matthew Nowlen

2+ & Randy Pfannenstiel

7+ Emily Rahe

2 & Eugene Scott

$465
$100
$100
$100
$106
$100
$230
$100
$136
$100
$85
$100
$200
$3,965
$50
$285
$100
$100
$100

$310

BACKTO TOP A



7+ Daniel Smoker $100
7+ & Kevin Staab $100
7+ & Patricia Staab $100
Tyler Traylor $90

7+ Matt Weaver $190
7 & Darnell Wilson $100
Team Gifts $895

W Denotes a Team Captain

Team Honor Roll Recent Donors

Vicki Maloney Amanda Shrader
Joan Cooper Bryan G

Ginny Alford Kevin S.

Lisa Condon Mr. Scott Baroway

Kristi King Anonymous
Jane Barnes

DONATE NOW FULL DONOR LIST

BACK TO TOP A
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-.. American
"]v- Lung Association.

Fight For Ai

Arnerican
“+= Lung Association.
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